2022.4
For detection: Non Seal Type Switches
AV6 ( CS ) Switches
Product Catalog
AECTB60E   202204
FEATURES
Easy assembling as this switch is connector
integrated

10
7
ORDERING INFORMATION (PART NO.)
AV 6 64
Operating Force (OP)
by pin plunger, Max.
2: 0.50 N
5: 1.50 N
Contact material
64: CuNi alloy＋Au­clad contact
Contact form
2: SPST­NC
 (Plunger color: Red)
3: SPST­NO
(Plunger color: Yellow)
Lever position
Nil: Standard
12: Backward
Actuators
0: Pin plunger
2: Hinge lever
4: Simulated roller lever
5: Roller lever
Note) When ordering, please add "­A" at the end of the part number.
LEVER POSITION
1) Standard
Connector
2) Backward
APPLICABLE CONNECTOR
Greatly improved assembling due to connector connection.
• �Applicable connector: XA connector produced by JST Mfg. Co., Ltd.
Contact: SXA-001T-P0.6
Housing: XAP-02V-1
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/ Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2022ー 1 ー
AV6 (CS) Switches
TYPES
Lever position: Standard
Actuator Operating Force
(OF) Max.
Contact type
SPST-NC SPST-NO
Pin plunger
0.50 N AV620264 AV630264
1.50 N AV620564 AV630564
Hinge lever
0.20 N AV622264 AV632264
0.50 N AV622564 AV632564
Simulated roller lever
0.20 N AV624264 AV634264
0.50 N AV624564 AV634564
Roller lever
0.20 N AV625264 AV635264
0.50 N AV625564 AV635564
Lever position: Backward
Actuator Operating Force
(OF) Max.
Contact type
SPST-NC SPST-NO
Hinge lever
0.35 N AV62221264 AV63221264
1.00 N AV62251264 AV63251264
Simulated roller lever
0.35 N AV62421264 AV63421264
1.00 N AV62451264 AV63451264
Roller lever
0.35 N AV62521264 AV63521264
1.00 N AV62551264 AV63551264
RATING
Contact rating
Contact Contact voltage Resistive load (cos φ ≈ 1)
CuNi alloy + Au-clad contact
30 V DC 0.1 A